
Governing Body and Committee Meeting Dates 2022-23 (as at 23 May 22) 
 
Autumn Term 2022 
Meeting Date Day Time Location 

Management Committee 23.09.22 Friday 8.00am TBC 

Facilities & Finance Committee 05.10.22 Wednesday 7.45am TBC 

Full Governing Body 14.10.22 Friday 8.00am TBC 

Curriculum Committee 19.10.22 Wednesday 5.00pm TBC 

Facilities & Finance Committee 16.11.22 Wednesday 7.45am TBC 

Staff & Student Matters Committee 23.11 22 Wednesday 5.00pm TBC 

Staff Pay Committee  23.11 22 Wednesday 7.00pm TBC 

CCHS Capital Development Ltd 
Board Meeting & AGM 

02.12.22 Friday  7.45am TBC 

Management Committee 02.12.22 Friday  8.00am TBC 

 

Spring Term 2023 

Meeting Date Day Time Location 

Curriculum Committee 25.01.23 Wednesday 5.00pm TBC 

Governors’ Conference 
(and Company AGM) 

28.01.23 Saturday 9.00am TBC 

Facilities & Finance Committee 08.02.23 Wednesday 7.45am TBC 

Management Committee 03.03.23 Friday 8.00am TBC 

Staff & Student Matters Committee 15.03.23 Wednesday 5.00pm TBC 

Full Governing Body  23.03.23 Thursday 8.00am TBC 

 

Summer Term 2023 
Meeting Date Day Time Location 

Senior Speech Day 19.04.23 Wednesday 6.30pm Cathedral 

Facilities & Finance Committee 26.04.23 Wednesday 7.45am TBC 

Curriculum Committee 10.05.23 Wednesday 5.00pm TBC 

CCHS Capital Development Ltd 
Board Meeting  

09.06.23 Friday 7.45am TBC 

Management Committee 09.06.23 Friday 8.00am TBC 

Facilities & Finance Committee 21.06.23 Wednesday  7.45am TBC 

Staff & Student Matters Committee 28.06.23 Wednesday 5.00pm TBC 

Full Governing Body 07.07.23 Friday 8.00am TBC 

 


